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50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 SIMPLEX FIBER
2X SC CONNECTOR ©2.0mm OFNR (RISER) RATING
COLOR: VIOLET

LENGTH
PART NUMBER METER [FEET]
FCA-M4SR-SCSC-01M 1.0 [3.28]
FCA-M4SR-SCSC-02M 2.0 [6.56]
FCA-M4SR-SCSC-03M 3.0[9.84]
FCA-M4SR-SCSC-05M 5.0 [16.40]
FCA-M4SR-SCSC-07M 7.0 [22.97]
FCA-M4SR-SCSC-10M 10.0 [32.81]
FCA-M4SR-SCSC-15M 15.0 [49.21]
DIVENSIONS ARE N NGHES fmrm] | APPROVALS DATE I =COMm il%glk?/r;rswggsérw o 01545 USA.
. OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: | PRAWN BY P —— Phone: 1.800.341.5266
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1. SC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: UPC 120150481 S0 rn - 6 152 0 [seovmr | FIBER OPTICS
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0
2. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP oo o] = RO SoUSTORGRRoN
INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN). X=+ 2[5 FRACTIONS Cﬁgﬁﬁﬂz’rgﬁgﬁ;ﬁ'ﬁg
3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED. RO SV AR MAY VARY CA SC-SC 50/125 MULTIMODE
THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE CAGE CODE |ITEM NO. REV.
<} MAY OCCUR A | 43321 FCA-M4SR-SCSC A
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